管
道
风
机
系
列
YG
Z

Description GSE/GKE Series Fan Products
GSE/GKE SERIES
命名方式 Nomenclature
Motor type (M, L)电机型式 (M,L)
叶轮直径 (mm) Diameter of Impeller (mm)
Motor电机
E =    单相 A.C.220V Single Phase A.C.220V
材料 Material
管道风机 Duct Fan
概述
GSE/GKE 系列管道风机是一种直通径流式风机，单相外转子电机
直联驱动。该管道风机共有 6 种型号尺寸可供选择，每种型号都有 2
种不同的电机型式；并且结构紧凑，容量较大，非常易于安装。
GSE/GKE 系列风机具有耐湿性，允许在湿润或潮湿环境下安装。
它们严禁被用于输送研磨粉，烟灰以及类似物质。外壳由优质镀锌板
制造而成。如果马达绕组内的温度过高，那么热敏开关将会断开。
GSE / GKE Series duct fan is a centrifugal fan with direct
driven, single-phase external rotor motor. The fan total of 6 duct
sizes to choose from, each has 2 different size specifications,
and compact, large capacity, very easy to install.
GSE / GKE Series fans have moisture resistance, allowing
moist or wet environment installation. They are used to deliver
non- abrasive powder, soot and similar substances. Shell made
  from high quality galvanized sheet manufacturing. If the motor
winding temperature is too high, then the thermal switch will
disconnect.
G   K  E    100    M
S =  钢板 Steel
K = 塑胶 Plastic
Summary
GSE/GKE 系列风机产品说明
Description GSE/GKE Series Fan Products
GSE/GKE SERIES
1.Housing
Plastic casing construction: